
Sealdah - Agartala Kanchanjunga   Special/X03173 - COVR - ER 
SDAH/Sealdah to LKA/Lanka 

24h 1m - 1130 km - 31 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Thu,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SDAH Sealdah 06:35 0 1 0 46 11 ER
2 DAKE Dakshineswar 06:52 06:53 1m 1 1 13 71 15 ER
3 BWN Barddhaman Junction 08:16 08:24 8m 1 1 102 66 36 ER
4 BHP Bolpur Shantiniketan 09:11 09:16 5m 1 1 154 68 50 ER
5 AMP Ahmadpur Junction 09:33 09:34 1m 0 1 173 66 44 ER
6 SNT Sainthia Junction 09:46 09:48 2m 0 1 186 45 58 ER
7 RPH Rampurhat Junction 10:25 10:27 2m 0 1 214 76 143 ER
8 MRR Murarai 10:51 10:52 1m 0 1 244 70 35 ER
9 PKR Pakur 11:11 11:12 1m 0 1 267 24 37 ER
10 NFK New Farakka Junction 12:41 12:43 2m 0 1 303 41 ER
11 MLDT Malda Town 13:35 13:45 10m 1 338 74 31 ER
12 SM Samsi 14:13 14:15 2m 0 1 373 65 30 NFR
13 BOE Barsoi Junction 15:06 15:08 2m 2 1 428 76 34 NFR
14 DLK Dalkhola 15:31 15:33 2m 1 1 457 78 43 NFR
15 KNE KishanGanj 15:55 15:57 2m 1 1 486 65 53 NFR
16 AUB Aluabari Road Junction 16:25 16:27 2m 1 1 516 32 66 NFR
17 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 18:15 18:25 10m 1 1 573 81 114 NFR
18 JPE Jalpaiguri Road 18:50 18:52 2m 2 1 607 68 86 NFR
19 DQG Dhupguri 19:20 19:22 2m 1 1 638 58 77 NFR
20 FLK Falakata 19:45 19:47 2m 1 1 661 60 67 NFR
21 NCB New Cooch Behar 20:25 20:30 5m 4 1 699 38 49 NFR
22 NOQ New Alipurduar 21:00 21:05 5m 1 1 717 60 48 NFR
23 KAMG Kamakhyaguri 21:25 21:27 2m 0 1 737 55 53 NFR
24 GOGH Gossaigaon Hat 21:55 21:57 2m 0 1 763 77 48 NFR
25 FKM Fakiragram Junction 22:15 22:17 2m 0 1 786 74 NFR
26 KOJ Kokrajhar 22:25 22:27 2m 0 1 796 16 49 NFR
27 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
00:10 00:20 10m 0 2 824 62 60 NFR

28 BPRD Barpeta Road 01:03 01:08 5m 0 2 868 68 49 NFR
29 RNY Rangiya Junction 02:05 02:10 5m 1 2 933 45 58 NFR
30 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 03:05 03:10 5m 2 974 14 56 NFR
31 GHY Guwahati 03:40 03:50 10m 2 981 54 59 NFR
32 HJI Hojai 06:20 06:22 2m 0 2 1116 62 77 NFR
33 LKA Lanka 06:36 06:38 2m 0 2 1130 35 87 NFR
34 LMG Lumding Junction 07:30 07:45 15m 2 1161 39 138 NFR
35 NHLG New Haflong 10:15 10:20 5m 0 2 1259 26 437 NFR
36 BPB Badarpur Junction 13:05 13:15 10m 2 2 1330 47 20 NFR
37 NKMG New Karimganj Junction 13:37 13:39 2m 0 2 1347 63 18 NFR
38 DMR Dharmanagar 14:40 14:45 5m 0 2 1412 55 30 NFR
39 KUGT Kumarghat 15:20 15:22 2m 0 2 1444 51 43 NFR
40 ABSA Ambassa 16:10 16:12 2m 0 2 1484 39 90 NFR
41 AGTL Agartala 17:55 0 2 1551 - 22 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 04 2024 (09:07)

Jun 04 2024 (09:07)

1

1


